
Limited time offer 

– ends 31 March 2025!

10%
promotion 
bonus units

Up to

Premium term: 
5 years

20%
promotion 
bonus units

Up to

Premium term: 
10 years

40%
promotion 
bonus units

Up to

Premium term: 
15 years

e-leaflet_UOB

This March, propel your investments to new heights with up to 40% promotion 
bonus units when you purchase PRUVantage Assure II.

Don't miss your chance to accelerate growth and build long-term wealth 
– act before 31 March 2025.

1 The Minimum Annualised Premium is defined as the total premium due in a year for the basic policy, excluding any
 premiums paid for supplementary benefits or top-ups made via Investment Booster (Lump Sum), if any.

2 Promotion Bonus Units are in the form of additional units added to the Growth Account as per the account allocation 
determined at policy inception and are calculated as a percentage of the premium received for the basic policy in the first 
policy year, excluding any premiums paid for supplementary benefits or top-ups via the Investment Booster (Lump Sum), if any.

3 The Minimum Aggregate Supplementary Benefits Annualised Premium is defined as the sum of all the Eligible Supplementary 
  Benefits’ premiums due in the first policy year per Eligible Basic Plan, including the additional premiums payable due to
  substandard loadings, if any.

4 All PRUPoints have an expiry of one year from date of issuance and 100 PRUPoint are equivalent to one Singapore dollar
 (S$1). This conversion may be subject to change without prior notice at Prudential’s absolute discretion. 

Terms and conditions apply. Protected up to specified limits by SDIC.
Information is correct as of 1 March 2025.
This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore.

Boost your investment with this limited time offer.
Promotion Period: 1 March to 31 March 2025.

#

20 or 25 years

5 years

10 years

15 years

4.0%

5.5%

7.0%

Growth Account

Promotion Bonus Units2
(Expressed as a percentage of 

first-year premium)

7.5%

7.5%

20.0%

30.0%

10.0%

12.5%

20.0%

40.0%
5,000

10,000

15,000

Minimum
Annualised Premium1

(SGD) 

40,000

100,000

8,000

15,000

25,000

5,000

10,000

15,000

Eligible Insurance Plan: PRUVantage Assure II

Premium Term

#

200 10.0%

(Value expressed as a percentage of 
aggregate annualised premiums)

PRUPoints4 
Eligible Supplementary 
Benefits

Crisis Waiver III 
Payer Security Plus
Accident Assist
Recovery Aid
Early Payer Security
Early Stage Crisis Waiver 

Eligible Basic Plan: PRUVantage Assure II 

Minimum Aggregate 
Supplementary Benefits 

Annualised Premium3 Per Policy
(SGD)

These insurance plans are distributed by UOB and underwritten by Prudential.

Claim your bonus today, speak to your UOB Banker today!

Turbocharge your wealth with 
higher bonus units

Safeguard your investments from uncertainties and unlock PRUPoints rewards.
Promotion Period: 1 January to 31 March 2025.


