Turbocharge your wealth with higher bonus units





Up to
40%
promotion
bonus units
Premium term:
15 years

This March, propel your investments to new heights with up to 40% promotion bonus units when you purchase PRU Vantage Assure II.

Don't miss your chance to accelerate growth and build long-term wealth – act before 31 March 2025.

Boost your investment with this limited time offer. Promotion Period: 1 March to 31 March 2025.



Premium Term	Minimum Annuαlised Premium¹ (SGD)	Promotion Bonus Units ²
		(Expressed as a percentage of first-year premium)
		Growth Account
Eligible Insurance Plan: P	PRUVantage Assure II	
5 years	40,000	7.5%
	100,000	10.0%
10 years	8,000	7.5%
	15,000	12.5%
	25,000	20.0%
15 years	5,000	20.0%
	10,000	30.0%
	15,000	40.0%
20 or 25 yeαrs	5,000	4.0%
	10,000	5.5%
	15,000	7.0%



Safeguard your investments from uncertainties and unlock PRUPoints **rewards**. Promotion Period: 1 January to 31 March 2025.

Eligible Supplementary Benefits	Minimum Aggregate Supplementary Benefits Annualised Premium³ Per Policy (SGD)	PRUPoints4		
		(Value expressed as a percentage of aggregate annualised premiums)		
Eligible Basic Plan: PRUVantage Assure II				
Crisis Waiver III Payer Security Plus Accident Assist Recovery Aid Early Payer Security Early Stage Crisis Waiver	200	10.0%		

These insurance plans are distributed by UOB and underwritten by Prudential.

Claim your bonus today, speak to your UOB Banker today!

For more information, please visit www.prudential.com.sg/wealthpromo-uob

- The Minimum Annualised Premium is defined as the total premium due in a year for the basic policy, excluding any premiums paid for supplementary benefits or top-ups made via Investment Booster (Lump Sum), if any.
 Promotion Bonus Units are in the form of additional units added to the Growth Account as per the account allocation
- determined at policy inception and are calculated as a percentage of the premium received for the basic policy in the first policy year, excluding any premiums paid for supplementary benefits or top-ups via the Investment Booster (Lump Sum), if any.
- ³ The Minimum Aggregate Supplementary Benefits Annualised Premium is defined as the sum of all the Eligible Supplementary Benefits' premiums due in the first policy year per Eligible Basic Plan, including the additional premiums payable due to
- Benefits' premiums due in the first policy year per Eligible Basic Plan, including the additional premiums payable due to substandard loadings, if any.

 4 All PRUPoints have an expiry of one year from date of issuance and 100 PRUPoint are equivalent to one Singapore dollar

(S\$1). This conversion may be subject to change without prior notice at Prudential's absolute discretion.